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# of Votes 
Cast

DYCK, Lamont WALLIN, Ted

School Board

27 57
2 1

19 66
2 1

12 45
2 1

42 138
2 1

11 40
2 1

TOTAL VOTES 4450 111 346
Rank 2 1

Elected Elected

City of Swift Current - Separate 
School Board Election

RESULTS

Trailview 
Alliance 
Church

578

653

904

517

1798

Special Polls/ 
MIB

Advance Polls

Chinook Golf 
Course

Innovation 
Credit Union   i-

Plex


