2020 City of Swift Current - Separate School Board Election





	# of Votes Cast	DYCK, Lamont	WALLIN, Ted
School Board			
Trailview Alliance Church	653	27	57
Innovation Credit Union i- Plex	904	19	66
Chinook Golf Course	517	12	45
Advance Polls	1798	42	138
Special Polls/ MIB	578	11	40
TOTAL VOTES	4450	111	346
RESULTS	Rank	2	1
	Elected		Elected